2015 07 20 12 45 37

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE

#

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST » SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

085081
03313

DATE:

07-20-15

PAGE # 1

CLYDE SNOW & SESSIONS

322-2516 03313

WIUL

WIULL

CALL

L CALL

GIVE TO

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

17538

17551

17554-A
17554-B
17554-C
17554-D
17554-E
17554-F
17554-G
17554-H
17555-A
17555-B
17555-C

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

BOX

014v4v
014Y4W
014v4X
014v4Y
014v4z
014Y50
014Y51
014Y52
014Y53
014Y54
014Y55
014Y56
014Y57

**k*k** CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ****%x%*%



